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Fwd: 316b heads up

"Sayers, Rick" <rick_sayers@fws.gov>

From: "Sayers, Rick" <rick_sayers@fws.gov>

Sent: Mon Apr 29 2013 06:58:35 GMT-0600 (MDT)

To: Gary Frazer <gary_frazer@fws.gov>, Paul Souza
] <Paul_Souza@fws.gov>

Subject: Fwd: 316b heads up

Gary/Paul--

Just FYI.

Rick Sayers

Chief, Division of Environmental Review

U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service-- Ecological Services
4401 N. Fairfax Dr., Rm 420

Arlington, VA 22203

(703) 358-2442

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Crane, Drew <drew_crane@fws.gov>
Date: Mon, Apr 29, 2013 at 8:56 AM

Subject: 316b heads up
To: Rick Sayers <rick_sayers@fws.gov>, Patrice Ashfield <patrice ashfield@fws.gov>

Hi there,

h

aven't heard when the meeting will take place, but wanted to


mailto:drew_crane@fws.gov
mailto:rick_sayers@fws.gov
mailto:patrice_ashfield@fws.gov

give you a heads up In case you see an Invite from EFA In the near tuture.
Thanks

Drew Crane

Biologist, Branch of Consultation & HCPs
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service

4401 N. Fairfax Drive, Room 415
Arlington, VA 22203

Phone: (703) 358-2409

Fax: (703) 358-1735





